	DEPART	STATE OF OREGON PLOYMENT DIVISION MENT OF HUMAN RESOURCES SALEM, OREGON 97311	/oi_m	<u>9/</u> Page <b>1</b>	4252
	WARRANT	WARRA	NT NO.	36697	
	AND WRIT OF EXECUTION	WARRAN	T DATE	July 18, 1991	
	Duane R. Kinsey, SS# 541-36-0644 Individually and DBA Starlite Cafe	ACCOU	INT NO.	404444	
	TO: Carl Burkhardt	,Sheriff, Klam	ath	County	7, Oregon
		ASSESSMENTS			
50	DATE QTR. YEAR	TAX PEN	657.515) I <b>ALTY</b>	ORS 657.662 AND .66 PENALTY	
	6-25-90 First 1990 Assessments continued on Page 2 attac	\$	2.58 eference	\$ made a part l	hereof.
0	Accumulated Interest (ORS 657.515) \$	197.95			
	TOTAL: Tax, Interest and Penalty		\$	1,638.47	
<u></u>		Less Credits	\$	456.05	
		Collection Charge	\$	5.00	
		Filing Fees	\$	20.00	
		Sheriff's Processing Fee	\$	6.25	
	TOTAL DUE EMPLOYMENT DIV	ISION	\$	1,213.67	
	Additional interest on  893.40 percent (1½%) per month or fraction of a	at the rate of one and one-half month after	\$		
	-	July 31, 1991 Sheriff's Charges on Execution	\$		
	TOTAL TO COLLECT		\$		
	_				

The foregoing taxes having been lawfully assessed and no valid application for hearing having been filed from the assessment, the assessment is final and pursuant to ORS 657.621 the amount is fixed. NOW THEREFORE, pursuant to ORS 657.642 YOU ARE HEREBY COMMANDED to satisfy the above claim (including tax, interest, penalty, collection charge, docket fee and your costs of executing this warrant) out of the pressnal property of the unployer, and is sufficient personal property cannot be found, then out of the real property of the unployer, and to pay to the Assistant Director for Employment, Department of Human Resources, the money collected pursuant to the warrant within 65 days of the date of this warrant.

EXECUTED AT SALEM, OREGON, BY DIRECTION OF



PAMELA A. MATTSON Assistant Director, DHR Administrator, Employment Division

e Martin By \_\_\_\_\_\_Authorized Representat ve of Assistant Director

STATE OF OREGON • EMPLOYMENT DIVISION • DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN RESOURCES

FORM 588 (12-89) Front

	14253	
ATE OF OREGON ss. COUNTY OFKLAMATH ss. ereby certify that I have compared the within Warrant an ecution and that the same is a true and correct copy of sa	d Writ of Execution with the original there id original and of the whole thereof.	eof in my hands for
ecution and that the same is a true time control of	CARL R. BURKHART	
		.COUNTY, OREGON
	SHERIFF OF <u>KLAMAIN</u> By <u>Juita Harta</u>	2/192 DEPUTY
	'F'S RETURN D WRIT OF EXECUTION	
	A mount Received From Sale	\$
Notice of Sale(Date)	a tof Low And Sale	. \$
By Publication In(Newspaper)	Cost of Levy And Line Net Proceeds	. \$
STATE OF OREGON SS. COUNTY OF SS.		
COUNTY OF CALEM OREGON:		Count
COUNTY OF TO THE EMPLOYMENT DIVISION, SALEM, OREGON: I, do hereby certify that I have received the within Wa	_, Sheriff of arrant and Writ of Execution on the	Count . day of 19
COUNTY OF TO THE EMPLOYMENT DIVISION, SALEM, OREGON: I, do hereby certify that I have received the within Wa and		Count . day of 19
COUNTY OF TO THE EMPLOYMENT DIVISION, SALEM, OREGON: I, do hereby certify that I have received the within Wa and	-, Sheriff of arrant and Writ of Execution on the n taken, Property levied upon, etc.)	Count . day of 19
COUNTY OF TO THE EMPLOYMENT DIVISION, SALEM, OREGON: I, do hereby certify that I have received the within Wa and	n taken. Property levied upon, etc.)	of, 19_
COUNTY OF TO THE EMPLOYMENT DIVISION, SALEM, OREGON: I, do hereby certify that I have received the within Wa and		

## 14254

Acct. No. 404444

## STATE OF OREGON EMPLOYMENT DIVISION DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN RESOURCES

## ASSESSMENTS

DATE	QTR.	YEAR	 TAX	_P	ENALTY	PENALTY
2-06-91 1-03-91 6-13-91	Second Third First	1990 1990 1991	\$ 393.30 317.66 173.93	\$	39.33 31.77 17.39	\$

## STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.

 Filed for record at request of \_\_\_\_\_\_Klamath Co. Sheriff \_\_\_\_\_\_the \_\_\_\_\_the \_\_\_\_\_the \_\_\_\_\_the \_\_\_\_\_day

 of \_\_\_\_\_\_July \_\_\_\_A.D., 19 91 at \_4:56 \_\_\_\_\_o'clock \_\_P\_M., and duly recorded in Vol. \_\_\_\_\_day

 of \_\_\_\_\_\_Co. Lien Docket \_\_\_\_\_\_on Page \_\_\_\_\_14252 \_\_\_\_\_

 Evelyn Biehn 、 County Clerk

 FEE \$15.00

Return: Oregon Employment Div. 875 Union St. NE Salem, Or. 97311

Page 2 -- Warrant and Writ of Execution No. 36697